USER MANUAL
EVALUATION BOARD FOR RADIO
MODULES THYONE-I,
PROTEUS-III(-SPI), SETEBOS-I
26110110240X0, 2611011021000
VERSION 1.5
MAY 23, 2023
***************

2611019024001
C28 not mounted
for EV Order code
2611017221001
(SMA Connection)
CON1 Micro_USB Würth Elektronik 629105150521
CON2 2x10 Würth Elektronik 61002021121
CON3 BLLPSMD4S
CON4 SMA Würth Elektronik 60312102114405
CON5 2x3 Würth Elektronik 610106249221
CON6 not mounted
D1 DFLS130L-7
D2 DFLS130L-7
IC2 LDO, 3V3
IC3 FT232RQ
Thyone-I, Proteus-III(-SPI), Setebos-I 27
Version 1.5, May 2023 www.we-online.com/wcs
WIRELESS CONNECTIVITY & SENSORS
Evaluation board user manual
JP1 1x4 Würth Elektronik 61000418221
JP2 2x10 Würth Elektronik 61002021121
JP3 2x3 Würth Elektronik 61000621121
L1 7427927311 0402 Würth Elektronik 7427927311
L2 7427927311 0402 Würth Elektronik 7427927311
L5 7427927311 0402 Würth Elektronik 7427927311
LED1 yellow Würth Elektronik 150080YS75000
LED2 blue Würth Elektronik 150080BS75000
LED_3 green Würth Elektronik 150080GS75000
LED_POWER red Würth Elektronik 150080RS75000
O1 OPT_MARKE
O2 OPT_MARKE
O3 OPT_MARKE
P1 not mounted